LEMA RACING

25.11.2023. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
ZELENA 25.11.2023. 11:15. .-.. .

Practice started at 11:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:10.059 11:38:19.192 p3 3:03.306 +34.952 11:26:55.582
(49) GROBELSEK Miha 8 2:14.017 +3.958 11:40:33.209 4 7:37.275 +5:08.921 11:34:32.857
1 2:16.052 +9.175 11:18:49.714 9 2:10.790 +0.731 11:42:43.999 5 2:51.533 +23.179 11:37:24.390
2 2:12.865 +5.988 11:21:02.579 10 2:11.540 +1.481 11:44:55.539 6 2:45.675 +17.321 11:40:10.065
3 2:10.403 +3.526 11:23:12.982 p11 2:12.460 +2.401 11:47:07.999 7 2:35.211 +6.857 11:42:45.276
p4 2:11.153 +4.276 11:25:24.135 8 2:28.354 11:45:13.630
5 8:18.458 +6:11.581 11:33:42.593 (718) GLIHA Matevz p9 2:29.726 +1.372 11:47:43.356
6 2:10.330 +3.453 11:35:52.923 1 2:23.873 +13.243 11:19:04.030
7 2:08.564 +1.687 11:38:01.487 2 2:16.814 +6.184 11:21:20.844 (701) STRBAC Marko
8 2:07.326 +0.449 11:40:08.813 3 2:19.901 +9.271 11:23:40.745 1 2:48.625 +17.388 11:22:16.265
9 2:07.036 +0.159 11:42:15.849 p4 2:19.836 +9.206 11:26:00.581 2 2:46.664 +15.427 11:25:02.929
10 2:06.877 11:44:22.726 5 7:52.828 +5:42.198 11:33:53.409 p3 2:51.500 +20.263 11:27:54.429
p11 2:40.440 +33.563 11:47:03.166 6 2:15.422 +4.792 11:36:08.831 4 7:15.962 +4:44.725 11:35:10.391
7 2:13.710 +3.080 11:38:22.541 5 2:43.207 +11.970 11:37:53.598
(704) HVALA Klavdijo 8 2:13.428 +2.798 11:40:35.969 6 2:36.839 +5.602 11:40:30.437
1 2:23.457 +15.961 11:18:44.503 9 2:10.630 11:42:46.599 7 2:36.868 +5.631 11:43:07.305
2 2:19.029 +11.533 11:21:03.532 10 2:15.427 +4.797 11:45:02.026 8 2:31.237 11:45:38.542
3 2:16.512 +9.016 11:23:20.044 p11 2:37.535 +26.905 11:47:39.561 p9 2:31.235 -0.002 11:48:09.777
p4 2:12.427 +4.931 11:25:32.471
5 8:13.777 +6:06.281 11:33:46.248 (716) BICANIC Drago (702) BUKIC Viktorija
6 2:10.883 +3.387 11:35:57.131 1 2:32.946 +16.391 11:19:18.673 1 3:14.629 +40.419 11:21:06.916
7 2:08.710 +1.214 11:38:05.841 2 2:26.966 +10.411 11:21:45.639 2 3:04.021 +29.811 11:24:10.937
8 2:07.650 +0.154 11:40:13.491 3 2:25.918 +9.363 11:24:11.557 p3 3:01.421 +27.211 11:27:12.358
9 2:08.444 +0.948 11:42:21.935 p4 2:25.702 +9.147 11:26:37.259 4 8:06.678 +5:32.468 11:35:19.036
10 2:07.496 11:44:29.431 5 7:40.604 +5:24.049 11:34:17.863 5 2:47.070 +12.860 11:38:06.106
p11 2:06.162 -1.334 11:46:35.593 6 2:25.114 +8.559 11:36:42.977 6 2:38.663 +4.453 11:40:44.769
7 2:21.212 +4.657 11:39:04.189 7 2:34.210 11:43:18.979
(707) RUPNIK Gal 8 2:16.555 11:41:20.744 8 2:37.468 +3.258 11:45:56.447
1 2:13.533 +5.141 11:18:21.597 9 2:20.233 +3.678 11:43:40.977 p9 2:34.853 +0.643 11:48:31.300
2 2:10.698 +2.306 11:20:32.295 10 2:18.658 +2.103 11:45:59.635
3 2:09.748 +1.356 11:22:42.043 p11 2:28.833 +12.278 11:48:28.468 (735) KOSTELEC Andrej
4 2:11.479 +3.087 11:24:53.522 1 3:02.151 +16.633 11:19:31.119
p5 2:08.345 -0.047 11:27:01.867 (771) SIROVNIK Mark 2 2:52.179 +6.661 11:22:23.298
6 7:29.226 +5:20.834 11:34:31.093 1 2:31.280 +13.523 11:18:48.551 3 2:51.693 +6.175 11:25:14.991
7 2:09.738 +1.346 11:36:40.831 2 2:29.630 +11.873 11:21:18.181 p4 2:56.418 +10.900 11:28:11.409
8 2:09.888 +1.496 11:38:50.719 3 2:30.237 +12.480 11:23:48.418 5 6:58.212 +4:12.694 11:35:09.621
9 2:08.392 11:40:59.111 p4 2:35.355 +17.598 11:26:23.773 6 3:30.129 +44.611 11:38:39.750
10 2:12.551 +4.159 11:43:11.662 5 7:48.132 +5:30.375 11:34:11.905 7 2:46.251 +0.733 11:41:26.001
1 2:08.788 +0.396 11:45:20.450 6 2:24.387 +6.630 11:36:36.292 8 2:45.518 11:44:11.519
p12 2:09.406 +1.014 11:47:29.856 7 2:22.776 +5.019 11:38:59.068 p9 2:45.647 +0.129 11:46:57.166
8 2:20.716 +2.959 11:41:19.784
(776) ZARGI Urban 9 2:20.388 +2.631 11:43:40.172
1 2:26.856 +16.914 11:19:04.735 10 2:17.757 11:45:57.929
2 2:16.878 +6.936 11:21:21.613 p11 2:22.117 +4.360 11:48:20.046
3 2:20.553 +10.611 11:23:42.166
p4 2:19.537 +9.595 11:26:01.703 (715) KLUN David
5 7:52.352 +5:42.410 11:33:54.055 1 2:24.670 +4.802 11:18:51.912
6 2:14.374 +4.432 11:36:08.429 2 2:26.270 +6.402 11:21:18.182
7 2:11.142 +1.200 11:38:19.571 3 2:21.823 +1.955 11:23:40.005
8 2:22.181 +12.239 11:40:41.752 p4 2:27.051 +7.183 11:26:07.056
9 2:09.942 11:42:51.694 5 7:58.982 +5:39.114 11:34:06.038
10 2:10.593 +0.651 11:45:02.287 6 2:21.825 +1.957 11:36:27.863
p11 2:08.364 -1.578 11:47:10.651 7 2:24.522 +4.654 11:38:52.385
8 2:24.099 +4.231 11:41:16.484
(709) KLOPCIC Miha 9 2:19.868 11:43:36.352
1 2:18.002 +7.943 11:18:44.649 10 2:20.256 +0.388 11:45:56.608
2 2:15.908 +5.849 11:21:00.557 p11 2:22.253 +2.385 11:48:18.861
3 2:13.217 +3.158 11:23:13.774
p4 2:13.360 +3.301 11:25:27.134 (711) KOROSEC Ines
5 8:27.214 +6:17.155 11:33:54.348 1 3:03.224 +34.870 11:20:53.536
6 2:14.785 +4.726 11:36:09.133 2 2:58.740 +30.386 11:23:52.276
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